

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS (SCOTLAND)

Case No: 4104104/2015 & others (see attached schedule)

Mr A Almond & others (see attached schedule)

Claimant

Balfour Beatty PLC

Respondents

JUDGMENT

The claims having been withdrawn by the claimants, are dismissed under Rule 52 of the Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals (Constitution and Rules of Procedure) Regulations 2013.

Employment Judge Robert Gall

Date of Judgment 16 July 2019

Entered in register and copied to parties 16 July 2019

Multiple Schedule

Multiple: 7523 - Balfour Beatty Plc

Case Number	Case Name
4104104/2015	Mr A Almond -v- Balfour Beatty PLC
4104115/2015	Mr P Banks -v- Balfour Beatty PLC
4104253/2015	Mr GS Hamar -v- Balfour Beatty PLC Mr
4104424/2015	Ma Rawson -v- Balfour Beatty PLC
4104489/2015	Mr Rd Wane -v- Balfour Beatty PLC
4104491/2015	Mr J Washington -v- Balfour Beatty PLC